E-Bid	# 20230062										Ι		
	sh and Install Asphaltic Concrete Paving 200	+ Tons											
	hment B 1 Schedule A												
			R	anger Cons	truction	All Co	unty Paving	CWR (Contracting	Rand	D Paving	JW(Cheatham
Line #	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
	Mobilization/Maintenance of Traffic												
1	Purchase Order Total \$0.00 to \$100,000	LS	1	\$ 4,265.00	\$ 4,265.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,300.00	\$10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
2	Purchase Order Total \$100,001 to \$200,000	LS	1	\$ 4,265.00	\$ 4,265.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$ 17,750.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$15,470.00	\$15,470.00	\$10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00
3	Purchase Order Total \$200,001 to \$500,000	LS	8	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 21,360.00	\$ 30,250.00	\$ 242,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 52,800.00	\$24,765.00	\$198,120.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 112,000.00
4	Purchase Order Total \$500,001 and UP	LS	5	\$ 2,990.00	\$ 14,950.00	\$ 55,250.00	\$ 276,250.00	\$6,600.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$41,170.00	\$205,850.00	\$14,000.00	\$ 70,000.00
	Additional Maintenance of Traffic												
5	Maintenance of Traffic - Lane Closure on Multi Lane Roadway Maintenance of Traffic - Night Work - Single or	Day	2	\$ 576.50	\$ 1,153.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$2,820.00	\$5,640.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	Maintenance of Traffic - Night Work - Single or	Night	2	\$ 1,152.00	\$ 230400	\$ 7.997.00	\$ 15.994.00	\$3,000,00	\$ 6.000.00	\$4.900.00	\$9.800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 8.000.00
	Multi Lane Roadway 1" Asphalt Milling Service - Per FDOT 327	<u> </u>		♥ 1,102.00	£,00 f.00	\$ 1,001.00	ψ 10,00 1 .00	\$ -	\$ 0,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	ψ0,000.00	\$ -	\$ 0,000.00
	0 to 5,000 Square Yards	Sq Yard	100	\$ 108.70	\$ 10,870.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10.000.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10.000.00	\$25.00	\$2.500.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 10.000.00
	5.001 to 10.000 Square Yards	Sq Yard	10,000	\$ 1.70		\$ 2.45	\$ 24.500.00	\$ 2.60	\$ 26.000.00	\$3.90	\$39.000.00	\$ 6.00	,
	10,000 to 20,000 Square Yards	Sq Yard	50,000	\$ 1.90	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 2.11	\$ 105.500.00	\$ 2.40	,	\$3.90	\$195,000.00		\$ 250,000.00
	20,001 Square Yards and UP	Sq Yard	550.000	\$ 1.75		\$ 1.99	\$ 1.094.500.00		\$1,347,500.00	\$3.00	\$1.650.000.00		\$ 2,200,000.00
		09.4.4	000,000	ų o	+ 002,000.00	V 1.00	ψ 1,00 1,000.00	Ų 2.1.0	ψ1,011,000.00	70.00	* ',,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ų	\$ 2,200,000.00
	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Furnish & Install Superpave Asphaltic Concrete (SP-9.5, Traffic C) per Section 334,	Ton	30,000	\$ 171.95	\$ 5,158,500.00	\$ 153.00	\$ 4,590,000.00	\$ 190.00	\$5,700,000.00	\$192.00	\$5,760,000.00	\$ 192.00	\$ 5,760,000.00
	TOTAL				\$ 6,292,167.00		\$ 6,399,494.00		\$7,312,500.00		\$8,091,680.00		\$ 8,495,000.00
	Acknowledged all Addenda			YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Submitted original 5% Bid Bond			YES		YES		NO NO		YES	1	NO NO	
	Copy of current insurance			YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Review & accepted all City terms and condition	c		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Submitted licenses required to bid	3		YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Submitted questionnaire			YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Submitted all required forms			YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Listed 5 projects similar to this project complete	ed by your	firm	YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Has the bidder or any of its principals ever	od by your		120		120		120		120		120	
	declared bankrupt or reorganized under			NO		NO		NO		NO		NO	
	Any pendng or completed lawsuits involving												
	the corporation, partnership or individuals with			NO		NO		NO		NO		NO	
	List any judgements from lawsuitsin the past 5	years		YES		NO		NO		NO		NO	
	Any criminal violations and /or convictions of the proposer and /or			NO		NO		NO		NO		NO	
	Submitted cone of silence form			YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Submitted the vendor code of ethics			YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	
	Referances provided			YES		YES		YES		YES		YES	